
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

#  
587 
850 
719 
778 
150 
573 
797 
55 
342 
628 
5 

470 
396 
768 
186 
327 
127 

Namn  
Tyra Bäckström 
Moa Hammarbom 
Elin Hansson 
Elsa Löf 
Nellie Fransson 
Wilma Hansson 
Jacqueline Löfqvist 
Louice Holgersson 
Loona Djerf 
Isabelle Olsson 
Josefin Samuelsson 
Emilia Rotsten 
Fanny Andersson 
Hanna Färjevall 
Agnes Werkander 
Tilde Rehn 
Nova Östberg 

Klubb  
MX Stockholm MCK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Filipstads MCK 
Rödeby CK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Njurunda MK 
SMK Hofors 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Grängesbergs MS 
SMK Hofors 

Team  

Team Viking Industrimålning 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

TA ID  
41513 
104826 
68260 
127635 
64533 
110112 
91200 
48293 
94627 
74679 
75260 
96398 
107742 
70998 
101654 
107150 
217796 

V.  
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Bästa tid  
2:13.763 
2:18.727 
2:19.020 
2:19.054 
2:19.126 
2:27.399 
2:29.655 
2:30.710 
2:31.411 
2:34.773 
2:36.689 
2:39.579 
2:39.814 
2:49.595 
2:50.163 
2:50.477 
3:22.256 

På V.  
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
3 
5 
7 
5 
4 
6 
7 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 

Diff  

4.964 
5.257 
5.291 
5.363 
13.636 
15.892 
16.947 
17.648 
21.010 
22.926 
25.816 
26.051 
35.832 
36.400 
36.714 

1:08.493

Gap  

4.964 
0.293 
0.034 
0.072 
8.273 
2.256 
1.055 
0.701 
3.362 
1.916 
2.890 
0.235 
9.781 
0.568 
0.314 
31.779 

Sorted on best lap time

Ansl.:
Printed: 2020-08-14 11:55:45 

Tävlingsledre: Gunnar Johansson 
Bitr. Tävlingsledare Tobias Revelj 
Supervisor: Krister Carlsson 
Tidtagning: MX1.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Sotenas MCC 

USM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltävling 1 
85cc - MX Girls - Svemo Cup 

Fri Träning 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:21:09 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 

2020-08-14 20:00 


